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RNAV STAR.
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Transitions: GPS.

SNAGY, FIROL, SUMRS, MORME

RNAV 1 - DME/DME/IRU or GPS.
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Abaco Departures only.

REPEE Transition forNOTE:

only.

Grand Bahama Departures

MUNRO Transition forNOTE:

to be assigned by ATC.

MOGAE Transition -

Do not file FIROL, GELDE orNOTE:

approach prior to BNFSH.

Expect Rwy assignment from MIA 

landing west use Rwy 26R Transition.

Landing east use Rwy 12 Transition,NOTE:
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